F.22
Replaces messy oil baths, heating
mantles, avoid spills and make your
chemistry safer, cleaner and faster...
It is accepted that oil baths and heating mantles are no longer
the preferred choice of   chemists to heat round bottom flasks.
The risk of oil fires and injury from hot oil spills, plus the mess and
disposal costs associated with the use of oil, mean that oil baths no

Custom blocks are also available
If you don’t see the block with the well sizes you want then please visit www.starfish-chemistry.com to download the ‘Star-
Fish Custom Block Ordering Guide’.
Support Rods
There are a choice of two support rods, both 650mm x 12mm in diameter; the one piece rod and the two piece split rod. The
spilt rod has threaded join half way along its body, which allows for shorter assemblies and easier storage.
Save money, by using your own glassware... StarFish will accept all brands of standard glassware; including vials, test
tubes, beakers and round bottomed flasks.
Chemistry - Tools for chemistry
StarFish™
A truly modular and versatile system
Radleys products are only available for France and Germany
F.30
2ml Vial
(12mm Ø x 35mm)
RR94330
1 Dram
(15mm Ø x 45mm)
RR94320
2 Dram
(17mm Ø x 60mm)
RR94310
4 Dram
(21mm Ø  x 70mm)
RR94300
Test Tube
(16mm Ø  x 100mm)
RR94030 - withour rim
RR94015 - with rim
Test Tube
(16mm Ø  x 100mm)
RR94030 - withour rim
RR94015 - with rim
Test Tube
(24mm Ø  x 150mm)
RR94010 - withour rim
RR94005 - with rim
Test Tube
(25mm/1inch Ø)

please visit our website to
download the 'StarFish Cus-
tom Block Ordering Guide'.
Chemistry - Tools for chemistry
StarFish™
Quick Selection Guide
F.31Please contact your local distributor.c
om -
5ml Aluminium
Insert
RR95355
10ml Aluminium
Insert
RR95350
25ml Aluminium
Insert
RR95345
50ml Aluminium
Insert
RR95340
100ml Aluminium
Insert
RR95335
150ml Aluminium
Insert
RR95330
Advantages...
5ml Round Bottom Flask
RR94115 - 10/19 socket
RR94110 - 14/23 socket
10ml Round Bottom Flask
RR94105 - 10/19 socket
RR94100 - 14/23 socket
25ml Round Bottom Flask
RR94095 - 19/26 socket
RR94090 - 24/29 socket
RR94165 - 14/23 socket
with 14/23 sidearm
50ml Round Bottom Flask
RR94085 - 19/26 socket
RR94080 - 24/29 socket
RR94160 - 14/23 socket
with 14/23 sidearm
100ml Round Bottom Flask
RR94075 - 19/26 socket
RR94070 - 24/29 socket
RR94155 - 24/29 socket
with 19/26 sidearm
150ml Round Bottom Flask
RR94065 - 19/26 socket
RR94060 - 24/29 socket
250ml Round Bottom Flask
RR94055 - 19/26 socket
RR94050 - 24/29 socket
RR94150 - 24/29 socket
with 19/26 sidearm
250ml x 1